
Winners List - Motor Cycle [BAN]
2025-07-10

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle BAN 1800 500 500 BAN-35202****5509-1800 Suleman Arif

2 Motor Cycle BAN 2300 500 500 BAN-35302****1625-2300 Akram 03030000669

3 Motor Cycle BAN 2500 500 7,500 BAN-35202****2503-2500 Imam Din Honda

4 Motor Cycle BAN 3900 500 500 BAN-35404****5015-3900 Muhammad Usama Javed

5 Motor Cycle BAN 5100 500 500 BAN-34101****5961-5100 ???? ?????

6 Motor Cycle BAN 6100 500 700 BAN-33100****1647-6100 Muhammed Umair Abbas

7 Motor Cycle BAN 6200 600 600 BAN-34602****3463-6200 FARHAN

8 Motor Cycle BAN 6300 500 500 BAN-36103****9135-6300 Ahmed

9 Motor Cycle BAN 6666 1,300 20,200 BAN-35202****8797-6666 QAISER MAHMOOD

10 Motor Cycle BAN 7900 600 800 BAN-36303****5603-7900 Muhammad Bilal
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11 Motor Cycle BAN 9900 1,400 1,700 BAN-35201****4575-9900 Mazhar Ali Shah
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